
ABC UNIVERSITY
Financial Aid Offer

John Smith
123 Main Street, Boston, MA 02110

Eligibility Factors

Our determination of your eligibility for financial assistance was based in part on the factors 
listed below:

Enrollment Status:  Full-Time Undergrad: Number in Family:  3
Housing Status:   On Campus   Number in College:  1

Total outside scholarships and/or other education resources for the academic year, as 
reported by you: 
$1,000 Computer Science League Scholarship 
$500 Boston Karate Scholarship

This letter is for your records and does not need to be returned to us unless you would like to decline 
any of the aid offered to you. If you do not want to accept particular awards, or you would like to accept 
less than the amount offered, please indicate the revised amount on the line next to the appropriate 
award(s), initial your changes, make a photocopy for you records, and return the original to our office.

You are eligible to receive the following assistance:

ABC University Grant
Federal SEOG
Federal Pell Grant
MASSGrant
Federal Work-Study Program
Federal Direct Subsidized Loan
Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loan

17,995
500
2,960
800
750
1,750
1,000

17,995
500
2,960
800
750
1,750
1,000

35,990
1,000
5,920
1,600
1,500
3,500
2,000

Total     $25,755       $25,755       $51,510

Outside Scholarships/Resources:

Fall   Spring       Total        Check to     Revised  
          Accept        Amount

Financial Aid Offer

A change in any of these factors will affect your eligibility. Please notify our office right away if 
any of these factors are incorrect or if they change at any time during the academic year.









Cost of Attendance:  $56,000
Cost of attendance includes tuition, fees, housing, meals, books, supplies, transportation, and 
other education costs.


