## ABC UNIVERSITY

#### Financial Aid Offer

John Smith

123 Main Street, Boston, MA 02110

Cost of Attendance: \$56,000

Cost of attendance includes tuition, fees, housing, meals, books, supplies, transportation, and other education costs.

### **Eligibility Factors**

Our determination of your eligibility for financial assistance was based in part on the factors listed below:

Enrollment Status: Full-Time Undergrad: Number in Family: 3
Housing Status: On Campus Number in College: 1

A change in any of these factors will affect your eligibility. Please notify our office right away if any of these factors are incorrect or if they change at any time during the academic year.

#### Financial Aid Offer

You are eligible to receive the following assistance:

	Fall	Spring	Total	Check to Accept	Revised Amount
ABC University Grant	17,995	17,995	35,990		
Federal SEOG	500	500	1,000		
Federal Pell Grant	2,960	2,960	5,920		
MASSGrant	800	800	1,600		
Federal Work-Study Program	750	750	1,500		
Federal Direct Subsidized Loan	1,750	1,750	3,500		
Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loan	1,000	1,000	2,000		
Total	\$25,755	\$25,755	\$51,510		

# **Outside Scholarships/Resources:**

Total outside scholarships and/or other education resources for the academic year, as reported by you:

\$1,000 Computer Science League Scholarship \$500 Boston Karate Scholarship

This letter is for your records and does not need to be returned to us unless you would like to decline any of the aid offered to you. If you do not want to accept particular awards, or you would like to accept less than the amount offered, please indicate the revised amount on the line next to the appropriate award(s), initial your changes, make a photocopy for you records, and return the original to our office.